Series 10-AS-FSG Speed Controller with Indicator
Stainless Steel Type (Elbow/Universal)
Push-lock Type RoHS
How to Order
Clean series
Indicator window direction
Elbow Universal
Nil 0° Indicator
window
V —
1 180° Indicator
window
V V
2 90°
Indicator window
V —
3 270°
Indicator window
V —
Note)  Orientation of indicator direction is fixed when manufacturing, and cannot be changed
by the user. In addition, the universal type is only available with 180° setting.
Note 1) “Without sealant” type can be selected as a standard option.
Note 2) Only polyurethane tubing is applicable for ø2.
Note 3)  There are differences in actual rate as by the indicator window over the
maximum number of rotations depending on the individual product.
Note 4) Universal type is not available.
Model Port size
Seal
method
Applicable tubing O.D. Note 3)
Max.
number
of
rotations
Metric size Inch size
2 Note 2) 3.2 4 6 8 10 12 16 1/8" 5/32" 1/4" 5/16" 3/8" 1/2"
10-AS1mm1FSGm-M5 M5 x 0.8 Gasket
seal
V Note 4) V V V V V V
8
10-AS1mm1FSGm-U10/32 10-32UNF V Note 4) V V V V V V
10-AS2mm1FSGm-m01
R
NPT
1/8
Sealant Note 1)
V V V V V V V V V
10
10-AS2mm1FSGm-m02 1/4 V Note 4) V V V V Note 4) V Note 4) V V V V
10-AS3mm1FSGm-m02 1/4 V V V V V V V
10-AS3mm1FSGm-m03 3/8 V V V V V V V
10-AS4mm1FSGm-m04 1/2 V V V Note 4) V V
10-AS2mm1FSGm-G01
G
1/8
Face seal
V V V V V Note 4)
10-AS2mm1FSGm-G02 1/4 V Note 4) V V V V
10-AS3mm1FSGm-G02 1/4 V V V V
10-AS3mm1FSGm-G03 3/8 V V V V
10-AS4mm1FSGm-G04 1/2 V V V Note 4)
Model
Body size
2 1/8, 1/4
3 3/8
4 1/2
Body size
1 M5 x 0.8
10-32UNF
Seal method
Nil Without sealant
S With sealant
Note)  Face seal type is
used for the G